
About the Junior League of Birmingham: 
The Junior League of Birmingham is an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the 
potential of women, and improving the community through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers. 

As one of the largest volunteer service organizations in Alabama, the JLB has nearly 1,000 active volunteers who 
contribute more than 55,000 hours of service annually. Its purpose is to improve the lives in our community by 

working with community agencies to deliver services and assistance to those in need. To ensure consistency and a 
concentrated level of service, JLB community placements focus on four areas - 1.Education & Culture 2. Economic 

Security & Financial Stability 3. Health & Wellness and 4. Safety and Crisis.

About Market Noel: 
Market Noel brings together more than 100 unique and diverse vendors from across the country for a weekend-long 

shopping extravaganza. This one-of-a-kind shopping event draws shoppers from across the southeast who look 
forward to it all year, plus by being a merchant at Market Noel, you are contributing to the betterment of Birmingham! 
Our shoppers delight in new and exciting vendors who bring a wide variety of goods and services. So join us at the 

2020 Market Noel at The Finley Center in Hoover, Alabama - November 18-21! 

Booth 
Location Standard Corner 

Booth 
Center 
Aisle 

Center 
Aisle 

Corner 
Booth 

Booth 
Size

10x10

10x20

10x30

10x40

$1100

$2200

$3300

$4400

$1300

$2400

$3500

$4600

$1300

$2600

$3900

$5200

$1500

$2800

$4100

$5400


