

## **About the Junior League of Birmingham:**

The Junior League of Birmingham is an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women, and improving the community through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.

As one of the largest volunteer service organizations in Alabama, the JLB has nearly 1,000 active volunteers who contribute more than 55,000 hours of service annually. Its purpose is to improve the lives in our community by working with community agencies to deliver services and assistance to those in need. To ensure consistency and a concentrated level of service, JLB community placements focus on four areas - 1. Education & Culture 2. Economic Security & Financial Stability 3. Health & Wellness and 4. Safety and Crisis.

## **About Market Noel:**

Market Noel brings together more than 100 unique and diverse vendors from across the country for a weekend-long shopping extravaganza. This one-of-a-kind shopping event draws shoppers from across the southeast who look forward to it all year, plus by being a merchant at Market Noel, you are contributing to the betterment of Birmingham! Our shoppers delight in new and exciting vendors who bring a wide variety of goods and services. So join us at the **2020 Market Noel at The Finley Center in Hoover, Alabama - November 18-21!** 

	Booth Location	Standard	Corner Booth	Center Aisle	Center Aisle Corner Booth
Booth Size					
10x10		\$1100	\$1300	\$1300	\$1500
10x20		\$2200	\$2400	\$2600	\$2800
10x30		\$3300	\$3500	\$3900	\$4100
10x40		\$4400	\$4600	\$5200	\$5400